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LAUGHLINBLAST - AUGUST 2015 - ALL EVENTS - DIVISION 1

Bowler Name
Frank Weiler
Dave Struchen
Jerry Wood
Jimmy Dean
Therese Lloyd
Quince Hansen
Rick Harris
Jamico Elder
Richard Shanefelt
Gene McDonald
Bill Suskawicz
Clarence Haseyama
Larry Combs
Jim Ziebarth
Dave Kulka
John Potts
Deborah Harris
Joe Borges
Lisa Hammer

Avg
205
190
194
172
177
177
216
183
194
173
171
184
192
190
180
194
193
171
171

19 Bowlers x $8.00 = $152.00

Event

Mon
831
687
739
687
610
658
680
584
664
569
610
643
672
660
647
605
698
540
534

Event

Tue
758
824
812
697
659
581
776
636
721
560
570
714
721
667
631
688
570
515
444

Event

Wed
796
708
701
654
704
674
763
717
641
718
619
617
555
603
570
665
678
488
565

3 day
Total
2385
2219
2252
2038
1973
1913
2219
1937
2026
1847
1799
1974
1948
1930
1848
1958
1946
1543
1543

3 day
Hdcp

117
243
207
387
342
342

27
297
207
378
396
288
225
243
324
207
216
396
396

3 day
Score
2502
2462
2459
2425
2315
2255
2246
2234
2233
2225
2195
2262
2173
2173
2172
2165
2162
1939
1939

Award
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$12.00

$152.00



Place
1

W 00 N O 1 A WN

R R R R R RRR
N & i & W N RO

LAUGHLINBLAST - AUGUST 2015 - ALL EVENTS - DIVISION 2

Bowler Name

Lee Peterson
Petra Rosales
Mike Gude
Lorretta Kulka
Ruth Lang

Lois Taylor
David Scott
Linda Dennis
Michelle Weber
Norise Hanigan
Arlene Combs
Rich Olpin
Joyce Dakin
Beverly Howard
Tanja Sorenson
John Alvarado
Rose McDonald

Avg
158
156
166
162
155
165
165
164
164
151
155
154
152
156
166
156
157

17 Bowlers x $8.00 = $136.00

Event

Mon
571
693
599
491
564
625
570
588
558
533
556
477
575
515
462
483
440

Event

Tue
609
568
587
673
538
616
595
595
523
458
492
461
501
482
532
509
444

Event

Wed
664
581
677
615
605
544
600
516
585
565
511
607
491
511
561
479
565

3 day
Total
1844
1842
1863
1779
1707
1785
1765
1699
1666
1556
1559
1545
1567
1508
1555
1471
1449

3 day

Hdcp
495
468
432
468
522
441
441
450
450
558
522
531
549
513
432
513
504

3day
Score
2339
2310
2295
2247
2229
2226
2206
2149
2116
2114
2081
2076
2116
2021
1987
1984
1953

Award
$50.00
$36.00
$26.00
$14.00
$10.00

$136.00
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LAUGHLINBLAST - AUGUST 2015 - ALL EVENTS - DIVISION 3

Bowler Name
Jackie Cunningham
Ed Reed
Richard Taliaferro
Mary Lou Peterson
Warren Hollabaugh
Arlene Potts
Doris Hansen
Jo Hollabaugh
Ruth Ramsey
Diana Dean
Claire King
Donna Reed
Bill Taylor
Donna Gude
Pat Reed-Martin
Jeanette Darrough
Jeff Glendening

Avg
149
133
146
132
144
137
138
138
141
115
149
144
124
143
133
143
135

17 Bowlers x $8.00 = $136.00

Event

Mon
660
521
555
498
554
474
520
532
497
492
491
501
561
440
376
390
418

Event

Tue
704
528
555
514
502
604
559
420
519
340
464
440
493
547
472
482
350

Event

Wed
524
655
584
488
540
459
448
570
517
474
612
572
453
487
418
427
405

3 day
Total
1888
1704
1694
1500
1596
1537
1527
1522
1533
1306
1567
1513
1507
1474
1266
1299
1173

3 day

Hdcp
567
702
594
711
612
666
657
657
639
846
567
612
603
621
702
621
684

3day
Score
2455
2406
2288
2211
2208
2203
2184
2179
2172
2152
2134
2125
2110
2095
1968
1920
1857

Award
$50.00
$36.00
$26.00
$14.00
$10.00

$136.00



